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Optimist C Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st
2nd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Optimist C 4823
Optimist C 4503

SailNo Club

HelmName R1

RASS Ture Westberg 1.0

Optimist B Class

R2
1.0

R3
1.0

Total
3.0
SS Kaparen Felicia Karlsson Orn 2.0 3.0DNS 3.0 DNF 8.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Class

Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B

SailNo Club HelmName R1

4428 RASS Erik Hasselblad 1.0
4467 LDSS Elsa Granhed 2.0
3568 LDSS Alva Holmer 3.0

Optimist A Class

R2 R3 Total

1.0 1.0 3.0
20 20 6.0
3.0 3.0 9.0

Nett
3.0
6.0
9.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A
Optimist A

SailNo
4883
4729
4871
4630
4859
4774
4801
4870
4899
4829
460
4733
4835
4329
4812
4846
480
4879

Club

KKKK
LESS
HjBK

LDSS
LDSS
LDSS
KKKK
LESS
LDSS
HjBK

LDSS
LDSS
RASS
LDSS
RASS
LDSS
KKKK
ROSS

HelmName R1
Elsa Beijar 1.0
Saga Bondjers 3.0
Amanda Pettersson 8.0
Minna Thelin 5.0
Victoria Nielsen 10.0
Anton Ekerstig 7.0
Alma Beijar 6.0
Vendela Hallset Green 2.0
Oskar Annwall 4.0
Karl Johansson 12.0
Valdemar EIf 9.0
Sixten EIf 11.0
Julia Nilsson 14.0
Lily Andrén 16.0
Karl Westberg 15.0
Carl Axman 13.0

Gustav Holm Enader  19.0 OCS
Hugo J Eklév

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

19.0 OCS
19.0 OCS
19.0 OCS
8.0

12.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

11.0

13.0

19.0 OCS

R3
1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
14.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
10.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
5.0

19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC 19.0 DNC

Total
3.0
8.0
16.0
18.0
22.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
31.0
320
32.0
33.0
34.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
57.0

Nett
3.0
8.0

Nett
3.0

8.0

16.0
18.0
22.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
31.0
32.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
57.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

